EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN

BUDAUN SAHASWAN SARAI SANWAL Sarai Sanwal

ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE

HE NN | HER

Bhole Baba 09-Jan-2015 Women SHG 23-Jun-2015 SBI

EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN

Reonai 35017777321 16-Feb-2015 0

ENEEEEE BN NN | | ENEE EEEEEE EEEE rr AN ENER cir iN EENEN
| HEEE BN

0 65,000 0 15,000 0

Munni Hari kishan General Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
devi

Sarwati Laxman General Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meera Dinesh kumar OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Premvati Ramesh OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phoolvati Nanhe OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Munni Kehari OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
devi

Mamta Bhudev OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rita jai singh OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rajvati Indrapal OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rajeshvari Tezpal General Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rambeti Stya parkash OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramsneh Lekhpal OBC Illiterate

0 0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE ENENEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE ENN EN SEEEEEEN EENEEE BN EEEE 500
HE EEEEEE EEEE o HE SEEEEN SEEEENE SN SEEEEEE EEEEN 400
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HE ccLEE EN EEEEEEE SEEEE BN EEEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o ENcFEN EN EEEEEEE SEEEN NN EEER 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE ENEN SN SEEEEEE EEEEN 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE ENEN EN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
HEEER (Liability) EEEE EEE HEEEEER (Asset) EEEE EEE
EEEE EEEE BN EEEEEEEEEE ANEEEEN EEEEEEN
ENEEEEE NN EEE 50,000 HEEEEEE NN NN, EN S EEEE EEEEEN 0
ENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE NN EEN  rEN EENEEN EEEEEN 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 0
HEEEE NN EEEE ENEN EEE EEEE EEE o HENENE EENE EEEE EEE EEE EEEER 11,000
HEEE NN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEN
EEEEEEEEENE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

65,900.00
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